
Author Mike Wells’ Recent Newsletters 
 
Fri, Aug 16, 2024 - HIdden Gem - The Drive-By Wife 
​  
Fri, Aug 9, 2024 - Lust, Money - What's in a Genre? 
 
Fri, Aug 2, 2024 - Lust, Money & Murder - Origins of the Series 
 
Fri, July 26 - Outback Diamonds​  
 
Fri, Jul 19, 2024 - Lust, Money & Murder Signed Paperback Giveaway​  
 
Fri, Jul 12, 2024 - Lust, Money & Murder Giveaway & Audiobook​  
 
Fri, Jun 28, 2024 - Outback Diamonds (Lust, Money & Murder #16) is Live​ 
 
Fri, Jul 05, 2024 - Lust, Money & Murder Bundles...Life Imitates Art​  
 
Fri, Jun 30, 2024 - The Hottest Town on Earth 
 
Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Art Imitates Life: the Sinking of the Titanic 
 
Sun, Jun 16, 2024 - Lust, Money & Murder #16 - Out June 28th 

https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/wbECNNlRVehz5Wj9wILoiw
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/hvNwR5OZA1uSD1hj2xv8BQ
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/hvNwR5OZA1uSD1hj2xv8BQ
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/Og9u3xPFUHbmQgJXztYJzQ
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/PaLA8763usyDFZ1C5ZYge55Q
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/QrxNFHqzUsQa1pyuhGg8EQ
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/WPReW2USZt7deRY6R3exrw
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/763KaGv7QqL8VoM5ykDdW89A
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/AuuUPrn892J2DvfRELRwMAuw
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/892ebCLY9quYZ0LK3xZXJtZA
https://sendy.mikewellsbooks.com/w/knlz7yoSRyAzghnEtuGJQg

